

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.A. No. 3594-3611 of 2010

VADODARA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PURSHOTTAM V.MURJANI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3612-3629 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3630 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3631 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3632 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3633 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3634 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3635 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3636 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3638 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3639 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3640 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3641 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3642 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3643 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3644 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3645 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3646 of 2010

(With office report)

..2/-

Item No.71

: 2 :

Civil Appeal NO. 3647 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3648 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 26/09/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Adit S. Pujari,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In C.A.No.3594-3611/2010 appellant has filed statement
of case. Respondents granted 35 days time for filing
their statement of case. In all other remaining cases
await records.

List the matters on 9.11.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar